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Breakdown of Generation Charge
For the April, 2023

SOURCE

% to Total kWh
Purchased

(A) kWh
Purchased

(B)
Basic Generation
Cost (PhP)

(C)

Other Cost Adjustments

[DAA, NSS, and Other
Billing Adjustments]
(PhP)

(D=B+C) Total
Generation Cost for
the Month (PhP)

[D/A]
Average Generation
Cost (PhP / KWh)

NPC - TSC
Bilateral Contracts w/ IPPs

104.01% 24,863,986.56 99,552,915.79 334,946.05 99,887,861.84 4.0174
1. ABOITIZ Power Renewable Inc.(APRI)
WESM -4.07% (973,940.00) 13,798,839.94 2,367,353.81 16,166,193.75 (16.60)
Export Energy from Net Metering Customers 0.07% 16,023.99 66,158.71 - 66,158.71 4.1287

SELF-GENERATION

SALE FOR RESALE

OTHERS

TOTAL

100.00%

23,906,070.55

113,417,914.44

2,702,299.86

116,120,214.30

4.8574




