## NUEVA ECIJA II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.-AREA I Calipahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija

## Breakdown of Generation Charge For the April, 2023

SOURCE	% to Total kWh Purchased	(A) kWh Purchased	(B) Basic Generation Cost (PhP)	(C) Other Cost Adjustments [DAA, NSS, and Other Billing Adjustments] (PhP)	(D = B + C) Total Generation Cost for the Month (PhP)	[ D / A] Average Generation Cost (PhP / KWh)
NPC - TSC						
Bilateral Contracts w/ IPPs  1. ABOITIZ Power Renewable Inc.(APRI)	104.01%	24,863,986.56	99,552,915.79	334,946.05	99,887,861.84	4.0174
WESM	-4.07%	(973,940.00)	13,798,839.94	2,367,353.81	16,166,193.75	(16.60)
Export Energy from Net Metering Customers	0.07%	16,023.99	66,158.71	-	66,158.71	4.1287
SELF-GENERATION						
SALE FOR RESALE						
OTHERS						
TOTAL	100.00%	23,906,070.55	113,417,914.44	2,702,299.86	116,120,214.30	4.8574